
SCHEDULE OF FEES 
Effective April 15, 2023

Charge for ATM Usage (non-Peoples Bank ATM)
Check Copies (per item)
Checkbook Balancing (per hour)
Collection Item (per item) 
Early Account Closing (less than 60 days) **
Emergency Checks (15)
Fax (per page)
Garnishments/Judgement Processing Fee
Night Deposit Lock Bag Replacement
O�cial Check (per $100, $30 max)
Online Bill Payment (per item after 10 per month)**
Paid NSF Check Fee* ** 
Phone Transfers (manual) ** 
Photo Copies (per page)
Quick Statement
Quick Statement (with check images)
Research (per hour)
Replacement Debit Card (2 replacement cards free)
Safe Deposit Box Drilling (per hour)
Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement 
Stop Payment Fee
Wire Transfer (incoming or outgoing)

$1.25
$1.00

$20.00
$21.95
$54.62
$12.94

$5.00
$99.00
$20.00

$3.00
$0.50

$42.38
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$10.00
$22.00
$19.97
$95.00
$75.00
$29.95
$24.95

*Paid NSF Check Fees apply to overdrafts created by check, in person withdrawal, or certain other electronic means.

** Fee not applicable for Real Blue Checking.


