

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Effective April 15, 2023

Charge for ATM Usage (non-Peoples Bank ATM)	\$1.25
Check Copies (per item)	\$1.00
Checkbook Balancing (per hour)	\$20.00
Collection Item (per item)	\$21.95
Early Account Closing (less than 60 days) **	\$54.62
Emergency Checks (15)	\$12.94
Fax (per page)	\$5.00
Garnishments/Judgement Processing Fee	\$99.00
Night Deposit Lock Bag Replacement	\$20.00
Official Check (per \$100, \$30 max)	\$3.00
Online Bill Payment (per item after 10 per month)**	\$0.50
Paid NSF Check Fee* **	\$42.38
Phone Transfers (manual) **	\$1.00
Photo Copies (per page)	\$1.00
Quick Statement	\$2.00
Quick Statement (with check images)	\$10.00
Research (per hour)	\$22.00
Replacement Debit Card (2 replacement cards free)	\$19.97
Safe Deposit Box Drilling (per hour)	\$95.00
Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement	\$75.00
Stop Payment Fee	\$29.95
Wire Transfer (incoming or outgoing)	\$24.95

^{*}Paid NSF Check Fees apply to overdrafts created by check, in person withdrawal, or certain other electronic means.

^{**} Fee not applicable for Real Blue Checking.